Contents

Preface
Acknowledgments

PART L. Theories of Law and Society

1.
2.

In Search of a Macro Socio-Legal Theory
A Social-Structure Model

PART II. Components of the Social-Structure Model

3.
. Dimensions of Legal Norms

4
5.
6
7

Value Conflicts in the Law of Evidence

Role Analysis of Legal Personnel

. Administrative Law and Organization Theory
. Organizations and the Limits of Effective Legal

Action

PART IIlI. Interinstitutional and Comparative Analysis

8.
9.
10.
11.
12.
13.

Public and Private Legal Systems

An Analysis of Labor Arbitration Decisions

Legal Indicators and Comparative Law

Analyzing Indicators of Legal Systems

Human Rights Laws: Measurement of Compliance
Human Rights, the Nation-State and Transnational
Law

11
15

19
47

57

75
86

109

123
138
156
163
180

200



PART IV. Systems Theory and the Experimenting Society

14. Toward a Systems Model of Law and Society
15. Law and the Experimenting Society

References
Author Index
Subject Index
About the Author

217
232

240
259
264
270



Tables

Table 2.1
Table 5.1

Table 6.1

Table 6.2
Table 9.1

Table 9.2

Table 10.1

Table 11.1

Interinstitutional Relations of a Society

Comparison of Role Orientations of Legal
Personnel

Selected Concepts in American
Administrative Law and Organization
Theory

Some Illustrative Organization-Set Variables
for Studying Administrative Agencies

Arbitration Awards in Discharge Cases in
Two Sets of Labor-Management Relations

Type of Labor-Management Relations by
Pattern of Arbitration Awards and
Incidence of Arbitrated Grievances

lustrative Legal Indicators Applied to
Seven Substantive Fields of Law

Pearson Product-Moment Correlation
Coefficients of Indicators of Legal and
Nonlegal Institutions of Selected Nations

49

84

101

105

147

152

161

168



Table 11.2

Table 11.3

Table 11.4

Table 12.1

Table 12.2

Table 12.3

Table 12.4

Partial Correlation Coefficients of Indicators
of Legal and Nonlegal Institutions of
Selected Nations, Controlling for the Effects
of Industrialization

Comparison of Means on Five Variables for
Selected Nations Differing in the Role of the
Police Officer

Comparison of Means on Three Variables
for Selected Nations Differing in Type of
Legal System

Relationship between Membership in First,
Second and Third World Countries and
Ratification of the International Covenant
on Civil and Political Rights

Relationship between Membership in First,
Second and Third World Countries and
Ratification of the International Covenant
on Economic, Social and Cultural Rights

Relationship between Membership in First,
Second and Third World Countries and
Ratification of the Convention on the
Prevention and Punishment of the Crime of
Genocide

Stepwise Regression on Humana’s Human
Rights Index for Countries

174

176

177

196

197

198

198



Figures

Figure 2.1

Figure 6.1

Figure 11.1

Figure 12.1

Figure 13.1

Figure 14.1

Figure 15.1

A Social-Structure Model of the
Interactions of Legal and Nonlegal
Institutions

An Organization-Set Analysis of an
Administrative Agency

Scattergram of Correlation Between Level
of Industrialization and Lawyers per 1,000
Population for 42 Nations

A Minimal Set of Legal Indicators for
Measuring a Country’s Compliance with
Human Rights Laws

A Model of Transnational Law and Human
Rights

A Systems Model of the Interaction of
Legal and Nonlegal Subsystems of a
Society

An Experimental Model of Law as an
Instrument for Planned Social Change

51

102

171

194

210

222

237



