Contents

Preface	11
Acknowledgments	15
PART I. Theories of Law and Society	
1. In Search of a Macro Socio-Legal Theory	19
2. A Social-Structure Model	47
PART II. Components of the Social-Structure Model	
3. Value Conflicts in the Law of Evidence	57
4. Dimensions of Legal Norms	66
5. Role Analysis of Legal Personnel	7 5
6. Administrative Law and Organization Theory	86
7. Organizations and the Limits of Effective Legal	
Action	109
PART III. Interinstitutional and Comparative Analysis	
8. Public and Private Legal Systems	123
9. An Analysis of Labor Arbitration Decisions	138
10. Legal Indicators and Comparative Law	156
11. Analyzing Indicators of Legal Systems	163
12. Human Rights Laws: Measurement of Compliance	180
13. Human Rights, the Nation-State and Transnational	
Lave	200

PART IV. Systems Theory and the Experimenting Society

14.	Toward a Systems Model of Law and Society	217
	Law and the Experimenting Society	232
	References	240
	Author Index	259
	Subject Index	264
	About the Author	270

Tables

Table 2.1	Interinstitutional Relations of a Society	49
Table 5.1	Comparison of Role Orientations of Legal Personnel	84
Table 6.1	Selected Concepts in American Administrative Law and Organization Theory	101
Table 6.2	Some Illustrative Organization-Set Variables for Studying Administrative Agencies	105
Table 9.1	Arbitration Awards in Discharge Cases in Two Sets of Labor-Management Relations	147
Table 9.2	Type of Labor-Management Relations by Pattern of Arbitration Awards and Incidence of Arbitrated Grievances	152
Table 10.1	Illustrative Legal Indicators Applied to Seven Substantive Fields of Law	161
Table 11.1	Pearson Product-Moment Correlation Coefficients of Indicators of Legal and Nonlegal Institutions of Selected Nations	168

Table 11.2	Partial Correlation Coefficients of Indicators of Legal and Nonlegal Institutions of Selected Nations, Controlling for the Effects of Industrialization	174
Table 11.3	Comparison of Means on Five Variables for Selected Nations Differing in the Role of the Police Officer	176
Table 11.4	Comparison of Means on Three Variables for Selected Nations Differing in Type of Legal System	1 <i>77</i>
Table 12.1	Relationship between Membership in First, Second and Third World Countries and Ratification of the International Covenant on Civil and Political Rights	196
Table 12.2	Relationship between Membership in First, Second and Third World Countries and Ratification of the International Covenant on Economic, Social and Cultural Rights	197
Table 12.3	Relationship between Membership in First, Second and Third World Countries and Ratification of the Convention on the Prevention and Punishment of the Crime of Genocide	198
Table 12.4	Stepwise Regression on Humana's Human Rights Index for Countries	198

Figures

Figure 2.1	A Social-Structure Model of the Interactions of Legal and Nonlegal Institutions	51
Figure 6.1	An Organization-Set Analysis of an Administrative Agency	102
Figure 11.1	Scattergram of Correlation Between Level of Industrialization and Lawyers per 1,000 Population for 42 Nations	171
Figure 12.1	A Minimal Set of Legal Indicators for Measuring a Country's Compliance with Human Rights Laws	194
Figure 13.1	A Model of Transnational Law and Human Rights	210
Figure 14.1	A Systems Model of the Interaction of Legal and Nonlegal Subsystems of a Society	222
Figure 15.1	An Experimental Model of Law as an Instrument for Planned Social Change	237